Sept. 11 (Fri.)
October 9(Fri.)
October 27 (Tues.)

November 7(Sat.)

November 14 (Sat.)

November 20 (Fri.)

December 7 (Mon.)
December 10 (Thu.)

December 11 (Fri.)

December 15 (Tue.)

Bonham Band Calendar 2015-2016

Half-time performance with THS Band - 8" grade band students only —THS Stadium
HS Homecoming Frito Pie Supper — 8" grade Jazz only — THS cafeteria — 5pm
Fall Concert and Dessert Social — All bands — BMS Gym and Cafeteria — 6:00 p.m.

All-Region Band Auditions — All eligible 7" & 8™ gr. students — Midway MS Waco — 7:00 a.m. —
6:00 p.m.

All-Region Band Clinic and Concert — 7™ & 8™ grade Region Band Members
Temple HS - 8:30 a.m. — 8:00 p.m.

All-Region Reward Trip — 7™ & 8™ gr. students who participate in All-Region Clinic and Concert —
Austin Park and Pizza — 10:00 — 2:30pm

Temple Christmas Parade — All eligible 7™ & 8" gr. students — 5:00 — 8:00 p.m.
Elementary Schools Tour — 8™ grade band - during school day

Holiday Jazz @ Bonham combined with Lamar and Travis Jazz— 7" & 8" grade jazz bands —
Bonham Cafeteria 6:00 p.m.

Holiday Concert — 6'", 7" and 8™ Bands — Temple College — 6:30 p.m.

January 29 (Fri.)All-Region Jazz Auditions — All eligible 7" & 8" grade jazz students —

Feb.19 (Fri.)

March 2 (Wed.)

March 22 (Tue.)
April 1%t (Fri.)

April 2 (Sat.)

April 7 (Thu.)
April 16 (Sat.)
May 19 (Thu.)
May 26 (Thu.)
May 27 (Fri.)
June 2 (Thu.)
June 13-17

August 8-11

4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. - BMS
Pre-UIL Contest — 7" & 8" grade bands — Temple College — 3:00-6:30 p.m.

U.LL. Concert and Sight-reading Contest — Eligible students in 7" & 8" grade bands -
Belton High School

Band Pictures during band class (big gym)
Temple Jazz Festival — Eligible 7" & 8" grade jazz students -- Temple College

All-Region Jazz Clinic and Concert — Region jazz members only - Bonham & Temple College —
All Day

6" Grade auditions for 7" grade jazz — 4:00 pm — Jazz Portable

Solo & Ensemble Contest — Eligible 6™, 7" & 8™ grade — Bonham — 8am-2pm
Spring Concert - All concert bands — Temple College — 6:30 p.m.

Elementary Jazz Tour — Eligible 7" & 8" grade Jazz Band — during school day
Spring Jazz Spectacular — site to be announced — 5:00 p.m.

Schlitterbahn Trip — Any Eligible Band Students — New Braunfels — 8am-8pm
Tentative — TISD Summer Band Camp @ THS

Tentative — BMS Bulldog Camp — Bonham Band Hall



